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His Excellency, Baron 
Aendru of Rivenstar (Andrew Delchambre) 
baronofrivenstar@gmail.com 
 

Her Excellency, Baroness 
Enkara of Rivenstar (Ann Delchambre)
baronessofrivenstar@gmail.com 
 

Seneschal 
Jacob MacAndrew (Joe Andrews) 
rivenstar.seneschal@midrealm.org 
 

Exchequer 
Françoise Katze (Ann Nordmeyer Longcor)  
rivenstar.exchequer@midrealm.org 
 

Herald 
Brianna the Small (Breanna Jones) 
Deputy - Matildis la Libraire  
rivenstar.herald@midrealm.org  
 

Chatelaine  
Marilynde of the Rocks (Mary Rusek) 
rivenstar.chatelaine@midrealm.org 
 

Chronicler 
Vacant 
Newsletter Editor - Katrin Grimsdottir 
rivenstar.chronicler@midrealm.org  
 

Minister of Arts and Sciences (MoAS) 
Enkara of Rivenstar (Ann Delchambre)  
rivenstar.moas@midrealm.org 
 

Web Minister & Social Media 
Lucius Antonius Ursus (Andrew Marks) 
rivenstar.webminister@midrealm.org 
 

Minister of Youth (MoY) 
Enkara of Rivenstar (Ann Delchambre)
rivenstar.youth@midrealm.org  
 

Knight's Marshal 
Orentil (Ron Schanlaub)  
rivenstar.marshal@midrealm.org 
 

Rapier Marshal 
Jacob MacAndrew (Joe Andrews) 
rivenstar.rapier@midrealm.org  
 

Archery & Thrown Weapons Marshal 
Wilhelm of Rivenstar (Ryan Jones)  
rivenstar.archery@midrealm.org 

Upcoming Baronial Activities 

Website: rivenstar.midrealm.org 

Check out our Official Facebook Page https://www.facebook.com/BaronyofRivenstar/ 

Job Openings: 
 
 

Office of the Chronicler 
Please contact 

katringrimsdottir@gmail.com 

4th of July Picnic & 
Monthly Baronial Business Meeting  

Monday July 4th at Huis Doorn 
Festivities begin at 4:30 pm 

 

Tipp County Fairgrounds Demo 
Saturday July 16th at 6:30 pm 

 

Weekly Fighter Practices  
Heavy Armor & Fencing 

Wednesdays 6:30 pm - Slayter Hill 
 
 

(See the Facebook Group for more information) 

Herald’s Report - Middle Kingdom & Baronial Awards 
 

Better War Through Archery 3-26-22 
Katrin Grimsdottir was made a Companion of the Order of The Dragon’s Heart. 
 
Three Saints and a Rapier 6-4-22 
During Royal Court… 
 Aendru of Rivenstar was made a Companion of the Order of the Bronze Ring. 
 Jacob MacAndrew, Brianna the Small, Katrin Grimsdottir, and Enkara of 

Rivenstar were all made Companions of the Order of the Willow. 
 Wilhelm of Rivenstar and Brianna Stonefield were Awarded the Purple Fret. 
 Adgils Skallagrimsson was made a Companion of the Order of the Silver Oak. 
 Cormac and Orentil were both given an Award of Arms. 
 Françoise Katze was given the Award of the Sapphire. 
 Lucius Antonius Ursus was given a Royal Augmentation of Arms. 
 
During Baronial Court… 
 Katrin Grimsdottir was made a Companion of the Order of the Guiding Star. 
 Micah Delchambre was the first to be made a Companion of the Order of the 

Dawning Star, the new baronial children’s award. 


